beQZ—0¢CN

(ovx6)
09¢

HLE0Ox5

HL150x15 (LG:38§

60
75
120

91)

88 99¢

0EXg

19 |0GL

Il ¢S

081

[(¥4%

0S¢

A\ W// 4

S¥¢ SOl

0S¢

061

:>=

(01254

0S 091

S o
o o
M e 0]
- ~N
PL16t 1®
4550
4710
3 AMmm
N S
:>:
Io6666—"+6—
4550 [eeo0eo® M
4710 WW
PLT2t
80
160
(105)
o _\\m..._w/_ >
S \ 58 ) 7z
@ °. {
2 N
‘c N
o2 M/\ ¥
4550
4710 A-m“-v 12
PLOt
_l
Lo
[
Lo
Lo
= %) Z
© N
~N N
®
o
4550
4710 27N, 2
{ PL
\ 33/
PLOt
mw mw A-m_-* 80
mw el = 160
M ~ /ST \(105)
\ 37/

30 90

PL12tx666x705

80

46 71
224

PL20tx110x270

AR

o

O I

D - o

b\@J -

62

666
115 65

g

581
329

54

]

[173

101

81

212

338 @ 225
® 37w
80 PL20tx100x225 |(7425
PLOtx338x487 |[\1Po o158
o A | 8 8 giiCaee
89 By ° 3 ®
== i S
N R S
< 00 =
®© <
Mo & g B~
0 ¥ R >
N V\T
V,%
183
® 5 ® = ®
»_.\ 40
A H% BLote1 40x380 ‘%m PL20tx190x770
e © ¥ @@
0 ~N
2 3¢ o g gs |9
g NF I ®
O ﬂw ~ ﬁUﬁJ
m m ) _m
N

o1

Ay

MAIN POST

F4.5t+6t+9t @

F6tx2+9tx2

STEP BOLT
(M16x185L>

N

TRANSVERSE FACE

UPPER : HL200x20
LOWER : HL200x25

190

300 40
(5x60)

F—~ N~ .. |
\=J

0
g gy

770

(4x60)

a6 6

0®e—06—6n

g9

100 240 90

N

—F]

75

COVER ANGLE 57
HL175%x15x770

g

—
S

FILLER PLATE bL
PL5tx140x380 38

300 4(

o—6—6

PREACAAS
OO

(5x60)

A

A4
M24—11/11ea

V= — . Y
L=~
L~

(5x60)

40 300 40

COVER PLATE L
PL20tx190x770  \ 3/

JOINT DETAIL "A”

SLY E9

(0254
091

i il

433

0S¢

1380)
0S¢

8g

(LG
AN\\W// 4

(XN
(S¥££:97) 0ZX00ZTH

0S¢

0S¢

(g2x)
67V 0G

04 POL

—~
InTO
AN

N1

08

6¢

il

((-r454

691

0S¢

X

0S¢

)

97

/7

(Lvs)
AN\ N
8¢l ¢l¢

X
(09x3) oLy

0¥ 00¢

oaLL/LL-¥ZN

00¢

X
(o9xg) h

x4

(§2x¥)
69 POy

7
08 09

6

R \9;’2\

(1434

PL20tx85x155

ITal

155

AN

P
Tt

o]

>(
0%

O
00| WO
N

@ 25 275 2

Ot

PL20tx105x325

A_mm-v 185
25 30
PL6tx120x185 ||130
185
PL i |
30 25
e 130
o 3 bred
g 870 g°
\\)//_
_/ 59 /

PL6tx121x180 [[130

180

25 25

200

m iﬂ: = )
N ~
7
A-mm-v 280
40 155 |
PL6tx200x280 | B 4P
<
ms “, / rad

115
75

(9x40)

2
g

g

455

455

245

277 \\\

620

150
5x30
[°]]

63

Ay

7.
Mo,,o
<RF6tx2+9t e

20

3
o
N
&
N
=
! (104
/ \
50 == 50
(s8)
N
N
1 N
|||||| 8 ____________Huzox(eseer)  AS7/ ]
< ]
N 7" >\PL20t
7P \wﬁ
56 /
5 Sl
L5 M 6 6 g
~ 7
95 ~20,, ‘a

A\W// 4

270 90
(6x45)

227

700

HL200x20

58

277 \\\

681

318

6x25

Ty

34 150

70

86

175
7x25

414

562

247 N\

138

(5x60) !9

40 300

300
(5x60) +

88

125

(5x25)

45

35

69

86

1
45

175
\
1

7

7x25

TN
WO
\ o
BN
=

/

\

|

/
/

1 W)
\ N

\

HL200x252 /5]

/

77

<RF6t+9tx3

\rwov a

QF4.5t+9tx2

v/a

M
H

via

H AQ,
I o
I 2 Oy
ke 1D
- A
<
= o
1 =
19
19
277N
S { PL\
\32/
& N /_u_uwm
4 N 770N
4 R ! \
NURED
/3 /
N o\—\ >
N
O, e
9 =y
«OO

30 80

50

1975
(LG:4600)

HL 75 x 6

IS
(&

1975

©

HL 50 x 4 | (LG:2060)

9
O
N2

&

65
115

=4

HL 150 x 10 (LG:4610)

1895

HL75x6 (LG

PL6tx185x185

220)

\NOWTWMVO:
S
\ I
\ = - [
L20t\ 7 py 4 L /PL20
s \\49R/ \49A
s _
N W/ o
X © -/0
X
f N ¥
W\ R 1
N /\VN 73 @
N 77
X

S
(&]

o]
ki

4

€

25 25

A-m“-v 141] 2

PL8tx345x359 N

AN

~

185

g

13

<
nKo

115
65

IN)
(6}
—
(o)}
(o4}

Ot

\N ]
9

ITa)

Y
>

o~
fral

b

141
()
CRCRTREIN

345
&

18]

»
154
nho olo

o]
135

160

215

Y
O

240

N’

HL150x10 (LG:925)

135 46 120

39 (150 25
5x30|
(#x30

I
ool

VIEW "A—A”

59

Sl

PL20tx105x375 || (13x25) |

375
5 325 2

[GY
or

| s
07 L'PAY
9 s

[
0
0
0
0
0
[

SL

o

PL10t

\V[

/7

AN\ ¥

(105)

160

638

65
235
N Qrw
X ”M.GIQ
PL25t .
B (PL)
] 1
32/ \ 35/
= 9 PLI2t
9 4
9 4
.—YA ,
80 _\
160 1
(105) ~
451
25 127
5
o PL10tx451x471/|| ® >
N 4
o S \\ 5/
2™ Do
S U R
NI oo n
o
8 g
N
108
145
655
@ 260 162
PL15tx638x655 4 O
- L -
~e [=]
~ e 3
X ®°
© .nw D %
S 0

177

(6x45)

5 270 (90

Q%

302

J

N /Cu\
]
pPL) M9
498) s |
PL20tx50x110| P9
Q—fo5
476
@ 51 259 80
80 2
3o
W\w S§
PL12tx476x676 s

676

152

6x25

4
&) [
q
[0)
¢0¢¢ :
| /¢
D

248

© 000

149

©

69

OO0

7x25

BILL OF MATERIALS
UNIT : KG
1.ANGLE
MARK | DESCRIPTION | LENGTH | @‘TY <cm7H_mF <am_u_Hmm_m REMARKS
57 | HL 175x15 770 | 4 30.34 121.36
ST68 | HL 200x20 7,745 | 2 | 462.38 924.76
59 | HL 200x20 7,745 | 2 | 462.38 924.76
60 | HL 120x8 5290 | 2 77.76 155.52
61 | HL 120x8 5290 | 2 77.76 155.52
62 | HL 130x12 5290 | 2 123.79 24758
63 | HL 130x12 5290 | 2 123.79 247.58
64 | HL 50x4 1,323 | 4 4.05 16.20
65 | HL 50x4 1,323 | 4 4.05 16.20
66 | HL 45x4 1,347 | 8 3.69 29.52
67 | HL 50x4 1,362 | 4 417 16.68
68 | HL 50x4 1,362 | 4 4.17 16.68
69 | HL 120x9 4998 | 2 82.37 164.74
70 | HL 120x9 4,998 | 2 82.37 164.74
71 | HL 130x12 4989 | 2 116.74 233.48
72 | HL 130x12 4989 | 2 116.74 233.48
73 | HL 45x4 1,319 | 4 3.61 14.44
74 | HL 45x4 1,319 | 4 3.61 14.44
75 | HL 45x4 1,380 | 8 3.78 30.24
76 | HL 45x4 1,386 | 4 3.80 15.20
77 | HL 45x4 1,386 | 4 3.80 15.20
78 | HL 150x10 4,610 | 2 105.57 211.14
79 | HL 75x6 4,600 | 2 31.51 63.02
80 | HL 150x10 925 | 2 21.18 42.36
81 | HL 150x10 925 | 2 21.18 42.36
82 | HL 75x6 220 | 2 1.51 3.02
83 | HL 75x6 220 | 2 1.51 3.02
84 | HL 100x7 6,052 | 2 64.76 129.52
85 | HL 45x4 3,274 | 2 8.97 17.94
86 | HL 45x4 3274 | 2 8.97 17.94
87 | HL 50x4 2,060 | 4 6.30 25.20
88 | HL 130x10 4718 | 2 93.18 186.36
89 | HL 130x10 4,718 | 2 93.18 186.36
90 | HL 150x10 4875 | 2 111.64 223.28
91 | HL 150x10 4,875 | 2 111.64 223.28
92 | HL 45x4 1,256 | 4 344 13.76
93 | HL 45x4 1,256 | 4 3.44 13.76
94 | HL 45x4 1,140 | 8 312 24.96
95 | HL 45x4 1,328 | 4 3.64 14.56
96 | HL 45x4 1,328 | 4 3.64 14.56
97 | HL 150x15 3,891 | 2 130.74 261.48
98 | HL 120x8 3,907 | 2 57.43 114.86
TOTAL 5,591.06
2.PLATE
37 | PL 20T x 190 770 | 8 22.97 183.76
38 | PL 5T x 140 380 | 4 2.09 8.36
39 | PL 5T x 140 380 | 4 2.09 8.36
40 | PL 6T x 200 280 | 4 2.64 10.56
41 | PL 9T x 338 487 | 4 11.63 46.52
42 | PL 20T x 100 225 | 4 3.53 14.12
43 | PL 12T x 476 676 | 4 30.31 121.24
44 | PL 20T x 105 375 | 4 6.18 24.72
45 | PL 6T x 121 180 | 2 1.03 2.06
46 | PL 12T x 666 705 | 4 4423 176.92
47 | PL 20T x 110 270 | 4 4.66 18.64
48 | PL 6T x 140 185 | 2 1.22 2.44
49 | PL 15T x 638 655 | 4 49.21 196.84
49A | PL 20T x 50 110 | 4 0.86 3.44
50 | PL 6T x 120 185 | 2 1.05 2.10
51 | PL 8T x 345 359 | 4 7.78 31.12
52 | PL 6T x 185 185 | 4 1.61 6.44
53 | PL 20T x 105 325 | 2 5.36 10.72
54 | PL 20T x 85 155 | 2 2.07 414
55 | PL 10T x 451 471 | 4 16.68 66.72
56 | PL 20T x 115 210 | 2 3.79 7.58
57 | PL 20T x 100 225 | 2 3.53 7.06
TOTAL 953.86
3.BOLT NUT/RING—FILLER/STEP—BOLT
o M16x40 8 0.146 117
O M16x45 92 0.154 14.17
o M16x50 139 0.162 22.52
[o] M16x55 144 0.170 24.48
o M16x60 128 0.178 22.78
o M16x65 64 0.186 11.90
rY M16x70 70 0.193 13.51
O M16x75 110 0.201 22.11
™ M16x80 20 0.209 4.18
Xt M16x85 8 0.217 1.74
s M16x90 2 0.225 0.45
O] M20x55 12 0.292 3.50
[©] M20x60 32 0.304 9.73
(o] M20x65 28 0.317 8.88
|©)] M20x70 120 0.329 39.48
© M20x75 72 0.341 24.55
O M20x80 4 0.354 1.42
Jof M20x85 4 0.366 1.46
Jof M20x90 40 0.378 15.12
=2 M24x100 76 0.613 46.59
3 M24x110 12 0.648 7.78
O M16x4.5T 4 0.036 0.14
O M16x6T 11 0.048 0.53
O M16x9T 20 0.072 1.44
O M20x6T 4 0.075 0.30
O M20x9T 2 0.113 0.23
O+ Mi16x185 42 0.389 16.34
TOTAL 316.50
(@n]
w 0
S ,

170

KEY PLAN




